The Company, L.L.C. • Oklahoma City, Oklahoma • Tel: (405) 672-6660 • Fax: (405) 672-6661 • wellmarkco.com
2"NPT
6 1/8
7
5
1
6
4

Ball  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Stainless
Connector Nipple  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Stainless
How To Order
Example Given: FGSV212FS
Description Type/Size Code
FUEL GAS SHUT-OFF VALVE FGSV
FLOAT 2" X 12" 212
BODY FORGED STEEL FS
FOR VARIATIONS SPECIFY
How To Order
Example Given: ITT-2C
Description Code
IN-SERVICE TEST TOOL ITT
Process Connection Code
2" NPT 2
1 1/2" NPT 15
1” NPT 1
Body Material Code
CARBON STEEL C
STAINLESS S
The Company, L.L.C. • Oklahoma City, Oklahoma • Tel: (405) 672-6660 • Fax: (405) 672-6661 • wellmarkco.com
Accessories
©2011 The WellMark Company, L.L.C. • Litho USA • WMACCESS-2/09 • All registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. 3
Section No. 16.1
2.81 2.75
1/2" NPT
or
1/4" NPT
1/2"
NPT
1/4"
NPT
Gauge Not Included
1
2
3
Probe and Plug Pressure Provers
Application
For fast, on-location, pressure checks. Use on wellheads, on flow
lines and on pressure vessels, or wherever repetitive pressure read-
ings are taken.
Features
• Stainless Steel Materials
• Eliminates the Requirement of Multiple, On Site, Expensive Gauges
• Field Repairable Plug Repair Kit
• No Special Tools Required for Repair
• 5000 psi Working Pressure
How To Order
Pressure Prover Part No. Model No.
PLUG ASSEMBLY 30317 M50F25SS
PROBE ASSEMBLY (1/2") 30316 F50SS
PROBE ASSEMBLY (1/4") 30332 F25SS
Parts List
Item Description Part No.
1 PROBE (COMPLETE) 30316
2 PLUG BODY 20582
3 PLUG REPAIR KIT 30318
LevelGlas
Application
For use with in-line level control connections in order to show visu-
al liquid level over a small area, or wherever small area visual sight
of liquid is required.
Specifications
Temperature . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 180˚F Maximum
Working Pressure  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000 psi Maximum @100˚F
Process Connection  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2" NPT Screwed
Materials
Body  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Stainless Steel
Lens  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Lexan®
O-Ring  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Buna-N
How To Order
Example Given: LG2TL
Description Code
SERIES “LEVELGLAS” LG
Process Connection Code
2" NPT SCREWED 2T
The Company, L.L.C. • Oklahoma City, Oklahoma • Tel: (405) 672-6660 • Fax: (405) 672-6661 • wellmarkco.com
Blind Flange Assemblies (Closures) and Weld Necks
Weld Necks or Nozzles
These are offered in 3", 4", 5", 6" and 8" pipe sizes, screwed by
weld end. Standard material is SA106 Gr. B Pipe.
Blind Flange Assemblies (Closures)
A blank process body, hammer union and a weld neck makes an
excellent blind flange. This permits easy field installation of a sec-
ond control on vessels having two or more nozzle openings but ini-
tially shipped with only one control.
Standard Straight Pipe Threaded (NPSL)
Blind Flange Assemblies
Size x Lg. Pipe Schedule Pipe O.D. Wall Thickness W.P. (psi) Wt. (Lb.) Part No.
3" X 5" SCH. 160 3.500 .438 1500 10 03000-2935
3" X 8" SCH. 160 3.500 .438 1500 13 03000-2943
4" X 5" SCH. 160 4.500 .531 1500 17 03000-2950
4" X 8" SCH. 160 4.500 .531 1500 22 03000-2968
5" X 5" XX STRONG 5.562 .750 1500 28 03000-2976
5" X 8" XX STRONG 5.562 .750 1500 37 03000-2984
6" X 5" SCH. 160 6.625 .719 1500 38 03000-3008
6" X 8" SCH. 160 6.625 .719 1500 49 03000-3016
8" X 5" SCH. 100 8.625 .594 1500 64 03000-5904
8" X 8" SCH. 100 8.625 .594 1500 72 03000-3065
ACME Threaded
Size x Lg. Pipe Schedule Pipe O.D. Wall Thickness W.P. (psi) Wt. (Lb.) Part No.
4" X 5" SCH. 160 4.500 .531 1500 17 03000-8135